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Approved for Designation
in Business and Technology Cases 

     MD Rules, Rule 17-207(b)     

Honorable Arthur Monty Ahalt 
5 Park Place 
Annapolis, MD 21401 
410‐263‐6163   
amahalt@gmail.com 
www.montyahalt.com

  

James D. Butler   
5204 Goddard Road 
Bethesda, MD 20814 
301‐652‐6400 
301‐652‐6401 (fax)
jbutler@jdblaw.net 
jdblaw.com 

   

Daniel Preston Dozier Esq. 
Press, Hamelburg & Dozier, LLC 
7910 Woodmont Avenue, Suite 1350 
Bethesda, MD 20814 
301‐922‐2704 
301‐913‐5205 (fax)
ddozier@pressdozierlaw.com 
www.pressdozierlaw.com

   

Honorable James R. Eyler   
2339 Boston Street, Unit 4 
Baltimore, MD 21224 
410‐693‐9822  
eyler21@gmail.com 
eylerdisputeresolution.com

     
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Approved for Designation
in Business and Technology Cases 

     MD Rules, Rule 17-207(b)     

Douglas J. Furlong, J.D.
KeraLink International, Inc.
5520 Research Park Drive
Baltimore, MD 21228
410‐491‐7293
dfurlong@keralink.org

  

John N. Greer
Patuxent Mediation Services, LLC
10400 Shaker Drive, PO Box 43
Simpsonville, MD  21150
410‐772‐8821
johngreer@patuxentmediation.com

                       

Bruce Ernest Hunter   
8400 Pittsfield Court 
Potomac, MD 21854 
301‐641‐0115   
brucehunter4@verizon.net 

  

Jay Lazrus Esq. 
P.O. Box 4783 
Silver Spring, MD 20914 
301‐384‐9579 
240‐331‐2405 (fax)
jlazrus@raegroup.com
www.raegroup.com

     
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Approved for Designation
in Business and Technology Cases 

     MD Rules, Rule 17-207(b)     

Richard Jeffrey Magid Esq. 
Whiteford Taylor Preston 
7 Saint Paul Street 
Baltimore, MD 21202 
410‐347‐8700   
rmagid@wtplaw.com 
wtplaw.com

    

Honorable Albert J. Matricciani, Jr.
7 Saint Paul Street 
Baltimore, MD 21202 
410‐347‐8784 
410‐223‐4377 (fax)
amatricciani@wtplaw.com 



Dennis C. McCoy Esq.  
438 Severnside Drive 
Severna Park, MD 21146 
443‐271‐7289   
dencmccoy@gmail.com 

 

Ms. Judith  P. Meyer  
Meyer Mediation & Arbitration 
150 Rose Lane 
Haverford, PA 19041‐1618 
215‐563‐1480 
646‐375‐4232 (fax)
judith@judithmeyer.com 
www.judithmeyer.com

     
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Approved for Designation
in Business and Technology Cases 

     MD Rules, Rule 17-207(b)     

Honorable Steven I. Platt   
P.O. Box 6604 
Annapolis, MD 21401 
410‐280‐0908 
301‐780‐5528  
info@theplattgroup.com 
www.theplattgroup.com



Honorable Irma S. Raker 
7908 Robison Road, Bethesda, Maryland 20817
191 East Jefferson Street, Rockville, MD 20850
301‐518‐6944  
samrak@aol.com 



John Snowden Stanley, Jr. Esq. 
Semmes, Bowen & Semmes 
25 South Charles Street, Suite 1400 
Baltimore, MD 21201 
410‐576‐4811 
410‐539‐5223 (fax)
jstanley@semmes.com 
www.semmes.com

    

Orville Barrington Wright   
1203 King Arthur Court 
Alabaster, AL 35007 
205‐267‐8169 
205‐427‐4385 (fax)
modorville@aol.com 


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Approved for Designation
in Business and Technology Cases 

     MD Rules, Rule 17-207(b)     

Stephen K.  Yasinow Esq. 
Law Offices of Stephen K. Yasinow 
11 Pomona S. #9 
Baltimore, MD 21208 
410‐274‐2967 
410‐602‐2305 (fax)
s.yasinow@att.net 

   

Updated May 30, 2018 Page 5 of 5    


